
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 29 August 2020

M M3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK SLIM 1 Last start Masters placegetter MAT, 24/08/2020, R9, M 2M 8P 5M M3/2R. O'Malley 477637 6/0121

 2 PROUD RACER Last start Masters placegetter MAT, 24/08/2020, R9, M 3M 2M 6P M3/2R. Roderick 455650 6/0117

 3 CHANCE AMELIA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/08/2020, R12, M 6M 2M 3M M3/2K. Anderson 477860 8/0251

 4 LULU FORTY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2020, R6, P 6P 2M 6M M3/1G. Dunphy 459681 6/0161

 5 LANZONI Weighted points score MAT, 24/08/2020, R9, M 4M 5M 8M M3/1D. Meiers 472180 12/089

 6 BUCK WIND Weighted points score COO, 15/08/2020, R7, Y 7Y 5P 7P M3/2K. Anderson 478270 7/070

 7 FOXY ALL OVER 1 Weighted points score MAT, 24/08/2020, R9, M 5M 5P 7P M3/2G. Dunphy 478639 4/066
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P FFA 272 NONE
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 1 GREEK BOMBSHELL 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 16/08/2020, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 1/3W. Marmara 498264 15/12402

 2 IMMEDIATE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 11/07/2020, R2, C 3C 1P 1P 1/3J. Mackay 490253 23/4400

 3 WHATTA LURKER Last start placegetter GAR, 31/07/2020, R12, P 3P 7P 3P 3/1/3C. Eaton 486778 15/14255

 4 SONGAR SPECIAL 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 22/08/2020, R2, P 1P 1P 4P 3/1/3S. Greene 496228 7/6222

 5 LITTLE MISS ARIA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R10, P 4P 2P 2P 3/1/2G. Robertson 499517 6/5288

 6 TOO LATE JAKE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 15/07/2020, R9, P (FEL)P 7P 1P 3/1/1R. Vines 522527 6/5192

 7 ARCTIC KINGDOM 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/08/2020, R5, P 5P 8P 2P 4/1/3M. Moroney 520017 8/4201

 8 LADY LINER Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R2, P 8P 3P 5P 4/1/2K. Sanderson 497239 8/6141

 9 APACHE DIVA Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2020, R10, P 8P 5P 4P 4/1/2B. Yates 486013 7/6123
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 1 FIRE ASH 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 22/08/2020, R4, P 2P 4P M/1M. Moroney 528432 0/0101

 2 KIARNI SNOOP First start M/1T. Roche 528814 0/00

 3 TALL POPPIES First start M/1R. Jones 528756 0/00

 4 TRISCHKA First start M/1J. Maitland 523277 0/00

 5 CHEVRON NEV First start M/1A. Woods 525195 0/00

 6 SUZIE NISMO 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 22/08/2020, R3, P 7P M/1T. Mason 527519 0/033

 7 KIARNI FOE Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 22/07/2020, R3, P 8P M/1T. Roche 523987 0/025

 8 FLYING MAXI 1 Weighted points score WAU, 22/08/2020, R1, Y 6Y 6Y 5P M/1J. Carter 499223 0/052

 9 LADY KINLOCH 1 Weighted points score GBN, 05/06/2020, R1, P 7P 7P 7P M/1B. Smoothy 500934 0/046
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 1 ASTON MEKONG 2 Last start winner GAR, 22/08/2020, R6, P 1P 2P 6P 5/3K. Brennan 522311 7/1285

 2 KEG Last start winner GAR, 22/08/2020, R7, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2J. Porter 508829 3/2201

 3 BOB SILLAT Last start winner GAR, 20/06/2020, R2, P 1P 5/4J. Magnisalis 525148 1/0151

 4 LET'S GO CHALO Last start winner GAR, 01/08/2020, R3, P 1P 4P 1P 5/3J. Edwards 529613 2/1147

 5 GOLDEN CENTURY Last start winner GAR, 22/08/2020, R3, P 1P 6P 4P 5/4B. Young 497351 1/096

 6 CANDY MOON 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 22/08/2020, R7, P 3P 2P 8P 5/3T. Campbell 496965 2/1195

 7 IROQUOIS Last start placegetter GAR, 21/08/2020, R10, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4R. Bell 498220 1/0168

 8 BLUE FIRE ICE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 22/08/2020, R9, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4M. Moroney 528813 1/0162

 9 BENISSIMO Last start placegetter GAR, 22/08/2020, R9, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4S. Davies 522244 1/0158

 10 HALCYON PRINCESS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 22/08/2020, R6, P 3P 7P 4P 5/2R. Patterson 496969 5/2102

 11 LITTLE PROSPECT Dropping in grade GAR, 14/08/2020, R4, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1G. Ball 493097 11/8150

 12 CHANCE AMELIA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/08/2020, R12, M 6M 2M 3M 5/3K. Anderson 477860 8/1251

 13 HALCYON PRINCE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R1, P 3P 1P 2P 5/2C. Furner 496964 5/2246

 14 SPOOKIE MAGIC 1 Weighted points score GRA, 10/08/2020, R9, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4J. Edwards 520521 5/0219

 15 LITTLE JACOB Weighted points score RIC, 21/08/2020, R6, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4J. Maitland 523268 1/0195

 16 SAIL ALONE Weighted points score GRA, 17/08/2020, R8, P 4P 7P 2P 5/1J. Antonelli 507476 6/3189

 17 BELGIAN Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2020, R8, P 8P 1P 1P 5/2R. Mccolm 490678 4/2177

 18 NO TICKETS Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R7, P 7P 2P 4P 5/3G. Roylett 507362 2/1171

 19 KIARNI SAL Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R12, P 7P 2P 3P 5/1T. Roche 494328 9/5168

 20 DANA HOPALONG Weighted points score GUN, 16/08/2020, R11, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4C. Rosier 507618 1/0153

 21 GUNNEDAH GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 16/08/2020, R3, P 2P 2P 4P 5/3W. Marmara 525627 2/1150

 22 PEGASUS PAL 2 Weighted points score WAU, 22/08/2020, R8, Y 5Y 1Y 3P 5/4G. Kelly 497001 5/0149

 23 HALCYON LIFE Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R10, P 7P 3P 3P 5/3C. Furner 496963 2/1147

 24 ROSEETA VALLEY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 15/08/2020, R8, Y 5Y 7P 3P 5/2B. Smoothy 491166 6/2146

 25 GUARD OF HONOUR Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R6, P 7P 3P 6P 5/2R. Walters 496550 3/2144

 26 LIL VUITTON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R8, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4P. Roderick 517387 1/0144

 27 KING LORRIMER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2020, R11, P 3P 7P 6P 5/2R. Bell 488145 9/2141

 28 ZIPPING GIBSON Weighted points score GOS, 18/08/2020, R4, P 6P 2P 3P 5/2M. Davidson 521589 4/2141

 29 LIZ'S SNIPER 2 Weighted points score TAM, 22/08/2020, R5, Y 1Y 4P 6P 5/1W. Marmara 498259 5/3140

 30 FAR FETCHED 1 Weighted points score WAU, 22/08/2020, R8, Y 1Y 2Y 5P 5/3J. Carter 497439 4/1133

 31 MADDIE'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score TAM, 22/08/2020, R1, Y 6Y 6P 5P 5/3W. Marmara 498231 2/1133
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 32 CHILL OUT FORDY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 22/08/2020, R8, Y 2Y 3Y 6P 5/4J. Carter 508747 4/0130

 33 LEOPARD TREE Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R10, P 6P 2P 8P 5/4S. Davies 493099 1/0126

 34 SAVE THE DATE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 24/08/2020, R8, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2G. Ball 498280 6/2123

 35 HIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R8, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4B. Yates 497381 1/0123

 36 WILD SAIL Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R9, P 4P 6P 4P 5/3R. Walters 496549 2/1120

 37 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R9, P 5P 8P 6P 5/3C. Eaton 525592 2/1117

 38 YORKEYS KNOB Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R9, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4L. Davis 508274 1/0116

 39 CAMBO KID Weighted points score GAR, 15/08/2020, R5, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3A. Woods 493987 2/1111

 40 DANA BIG JOHNNY 1 Weighted points score TAM, 22/08/2020, R5, Y 6Y 4P 5P 5/1C. Rosier 498484 4/3111

 41 TRBOJEVIC 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2020, R9, P 7P 1P 7P 5/3B. Smoothy 522046 3/1108

 42 FABULOUS TIME Weighted points score MAT, 24/08/2020, R6, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4B. Young 500626 1/0102

 43 PRECOAT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R6, P 4P 6Y 4P 5/3C. Van Vegchel 508897 4/1102

 44 KING COLIN Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2020, R10, P 4P 6P 4P 5/3A. Woods 495686 2/193

 45 LUCY'S BEAR 2 Weighted points score TAM, 22/08/2020, R7, Y 3Y 5P 7P 5/4W. Marmara 498236 1/091

 46 TAP OUT TINY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 22/08/2020, R8, Y 6Y 1Y 6P 5/4J. Carter 523010 2/088

 47 EVIL EYES Weighted points score MAT, 24/08/2020, R5, P 6P 1P 6P 5/4M. Davidson 525204 1/087

 48 HARP ON Weighted points score GOS, 07/07/2020, R6, P 7P 6P 7P 5/3C. Windle 490708 2/181

 49 TIME VIOLATION Weighted points score GAR, 08/08/2020, R7, P 4P 4P 8P 5/3J. Edwards 497202 2/181

 50 FLYING DARCY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 15/08/2020, R7, Y 5Y 5P 5P 5/4J. Carter 497458 1/075

 51 FOXY ALL OVER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 24/08/2020, R9, M 5M 5P 7P 5/1G. Dunphy 478639 4/366

 52 PRINCESS GIRL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 23/07/2020, R8, P 8P 8P 7P 5/3W. Marmara 498233 2/151
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 1 GREEK BOMBSHELL 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 16/08/2020, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 1/3W. Marmara 498264 15/12402

 2 ROSE OF LACHLAN Weighted points score GAR, 15/08/2020, R8, P 2P 4P 1P 1/2T. Macdonald 498877 10/8285

 3 BLACK EYE KEY Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2020, R4, P 8P 3P 4P 2/1/1L. Davis 497380 7/6258

 4 SONGAR SPECIAL 2 Last start winner GAR, 22/08/2020, R2, P 1P 1P 4P 3/1/3S. Greene 496228 7/6222

 5 LUCHADOR Last start placegetter GAR, 22/08/2020, R11, P 3P 3P 4P 3/1/3J. Porter 522581 15/14228

 6 LITTLE MISS ARIA 4 Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R10, P 4P 2P 2P 3/1/2G. Robertson 499517 6/5288

 7 GRAND WOLF Weighted points score GUN, 16/08/2020, R9, P 6P 6P 4P 3/1/3C. Rosier 489679 12/10192

 8 GUY INCOGNITO Last start placegetter GAR, 22/08/2020, R2, P 3P 6P 2P 4/1/3C. Eaton 498221 9/3169

 9 ARCTIC KINGDOM 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/08/2020, R5, P 5P 8P 2P 4/1/3M. Moroney 520017 8/4201

 10 GRAND LAYTON Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R11, P 8P 3P 5P 4/1/1C. Eaton 498228 9/8171

 11 GRAND AUDREY Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R2, P 6P 1P 7P 4/1/2C. Eaton 499065 7/6159
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 1 JUNGLELAND 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 22/08/2020, R3, P 2P 2P 6P M/1I. Hanna 498474 0/0118

 2 MISS BUMP 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 22/08/2020, R3, P 3P 5P 2P M/1W. Slade 528653 0/0100

 3 WYATT ASH Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 15/08/2020, R4, P

GAR, 08/08/2020, R1, P

8P 2P 3P M/1M. Rimmer 498249 0/0112

 4 NAVADA CAUSEWAY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 25/07/2020, R3, P

GAR, 18/07/2020, R3, P

5P 3P 3P M/1W. Davies 491367 0/0106

 5 BLACK MAX OPAL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 16/08/2020, R1, P

GUN, 30/07/2020, R2, P

3P 8P 3P M/1T. Anderson 507311 0/0104

 6 ASTON TORBRECK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GEL, 21/07/2020, R2 2P 5P 4P M/1K. Brennan 500281 0/0102

 7 FIRE ASH 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 22/08/2020, R4, P 2P 4P M/1M. Moroney 528432 0/0101

 8 EVA'S GIRL First start M/1S. Smith 527339 0/00

 9 KIARNI CONNOR Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 22/07/2020, R4, P 5P M/1T. Roche 523993 0/050

 10 MARY'S PRIDE 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 22/08/2020, R4, P 6P M/1W. Slade 523551 0/042

 11 SUZIE NISMO 1 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 22/08/2020, R3, P 7P M/1T. Mason 527519 0/033

 12 MISS GABRIELLE Weighted points score GOS, 30/06/2020, R3, P 6P 5P 6P M/1L. Atchison 523548 0/076

 13 SAPPHIRE STORM 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2020, R4, Y 8Y 5P 7P M/1N. Lyford 500336 0/065

 14 DAVETTE'S DIVA Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R3, P 4P 6P M/1L. Masterson 527334 0/052

 15 FLYING MAXI 2 Weighted points score WAU, 22/08/2020, R1, Y 6Y 6Y 5P M/1J. Carter 499223 0/052

 16 UNABASHED 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/03/2020, R2, B 4P 4P 8P M/1A. Duggan 498866 0/051

 17 FIRE FLIGHT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/08/2020, R2, P 5P 4P 7P M/1M. Moroney 528429 0/048

 18 LADY KINLOCH 2 Weighted points score GBN, 05/06/2020, R1, P 7P 7P 7P M/1B. Smoothy 500934 0/046
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 1 LEONARDO PEARL Last start placegetter GAR, 22/08/2020, R1, P 2P 3P 5P 4/1/1R. Bell 491760 11/5288

 2 SPOOKIE MAGIC 2 Weighted points score GRA, 10/08/2020, R9, P 4P 2P 4P 4/1/1J. Edwards 520521 5/4219

 3 HALCYON PRINCE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 22/08/2020, R1, P 3P 1P 2P 5/2C. Furner 496964 5/2246

 4 FRANCO FERNANDO Last start Provincial winner GUN, 16/08/2020, R4, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2M. Craig 523871 3/2180

 5 HUNTER LIDCOMBE Last start Provincial winner MAT, 24/08/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 5P 5/4D. Dunphy 526628 2/0139

 6 CHOP SUEY 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 14/08/2020, R3, P 8P 4P 3P 5/1R. Evans 494352 6/4120

 7 VERSTAPPEN Weighted points score MAT, 10/08/2020, R6, P 4P 3P 7P 5/3R. Stock 497254 7/1249

 8 ZIPPING ENID 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R1, P 5P 3P 1Y 5/3R. Asquith 487239 8/1194

 9 SANTA'S REAL Weighted points score GOS, 18/08/2020, R3, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 526970 1/0183

 10 WHITE ORCHARD Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R1, P 4P 3P 4P 5/2T. Desira 491078 6/2174

 11 SORRENTO SUNSET Weighted points score MAT, 24/08/2020, R4, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4J. Barnett 497251 1/0171

 12 LULU FORTY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2020, R6, P 6P 2M 6M 5/3G. Dunphy 459681 6/2161

 13 BANJO'S RIVAL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R5, P 6P 3P 1P 5/3G. Kedwell 521240 2/1153

 14 MANTON BLAZE Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R1, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1D. Sanderson 497758 4/3144

 15 TOTAL QUALITY Weighted points score MAT, 13/07/2020, R7, P 3P 4P 1P 5/4D. Thomas 525679 1/0140

 16 POWERFUL PAT Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R1, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3R. Walters 478547 2/1138

 17 PEYTON MAY Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R5, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4D. Berwick 526216 1/0129

 18 SAVE THE DATE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 24/08/2020, R8, P 4P 7P 4P 5/1G. Ball 498280 6/3123

 19 WINLOCK SLIM 2 Weighted points score MAT, 24/08/2020, R9, M 2M 8P 5M 5/4R. O'Malley 477637 6/0121

 20 DANA BIG JOHNNY 2 Weighted points score TAM, 22/08/2020, R5, Y 6Y 4P 5P 5/4C. Rosier 498484 4/0111

 21 HALCYON PRINCESS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R6, P 3P 7P 4P 5/2R. Patterson 496969 5/2102

 22 KNIGHT ZIPPER Weighted points score GAR, 07/08/2020, R6, P 8P 7P 2P 5/4D. Berwick 508717 1/097

 23 CHRYSTAL LODGE Weighted points score WPK, 19/08/2020, R7, M 3M 6P 8P 5/3M. Beagan 477856 2/195

 24 QUEEN LOAN Weighted points score MAT, 24/08/2020, R5, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4G. Harborne 500835 1/084

 25 SPEEDY FIRE Weighted points score GUN, 16/08/2020, R5, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4M. Moroney 528434 1/082
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 1 DEMANDER VALLEY Weighted points score WPK, 15/08/2020, R4, C 7C 6C 7C 4/1/3D. Irwin 497567 10/0184

 2 DYNA ALISTAIR Weighted points score WPK, 19/08/2020, R9, P 5P 7M 6P 4/1/3D. Browne 472749 19/2121

 3 KEYDRA Weighted points score WPK, 19/08/2020, R7, M 1M 1P 3P 5/1B. Wood 477924 5/3262

 4 ZIPPING ENID 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R1, P 5P 3P 1Y 5/2R. Asquith 487239 8/3194

 5 IN YOUR TIME 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/08/2020, R8, P 2P 1P 5C 5/2B. Evans 498402 3/2177

 6 SAMBELLA OSTI Weighted points score WPK, 15/08/2020, R8, C 3C 4P 7P 5/1L. Davis 488763 4/3170
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 1 KING LORRIMER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 21/08/2020, R11, P 3P 7P 6P 5/2R. Bell 488145 9/2141

 2 CURRINGA MISS Last start Provincial winner GAR, 29/05/2020, R4, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4R. Bell 520681 1/0124

 3 CANDY MOON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R7, P 3P 2P 8P 5/3T. Campbell 496965 2/1195

 4 ZAMBORA SPUR Weighted points score WAU, 22/08/2020, R5, Y 3Y 4P 1P 5/1B. Smoothy 491138 11/3194

 5 KIMSSON Weighted points score GRA, 17/08/2020, R8, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1J. Roche 471780 10/9189

 6 TIME TO WANDER Weighted points score GOS, 10/03/2020, R10, P 2P 7P 3P 5/3A. Yarnold 499914 2/1186

 7 BLUE FIRE ICE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R9, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4M. Moroney 528813 1/0162

 8 PEGASUS PAL 1 Weighted points score WAU, 22/08/2020, R8, Y 5Y 1Y 3P 5/4G. Kelly 497001 5/0149

 9 ROSEETA VALLEY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 15/08/2020, R8, Y 5Y 7P 3P 5/2B. Smoothy 491166 6/2146

 10 LIL VUITTON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R8, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4P. Roderick 517387 1/0144

 11 RED ALL OVER Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R8, P 8P 5P 7P 5/1J. Edwards 494640 9/8141

 12 KASATKINA Weighted points score GOS, 11/08/2020, R3, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4T. Desira 508575 1/0141

 13 LIZ'S SNIPER 1 Weighted points score TAM, 22/08/2020, R5, Y 1Y 4P 6P 5/1W. Marmara 498259 5/3140

 14 FAR FETCHED 2 Weighted points score WAU, 22/08/2020, R8, Y 1Y 2Y 5P 5/3J. Carter 497439 4/1133

 15 MADDIE'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score TAM, 22/08/2020, R1, Y 6Y 6P 5P 5/3W. Marmara 498231 2/1133

 16 CHILL OUT FORDY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 22/08/2020, R8, Y 2Y 3Y 6P 5/4J. Carter 508747 4/0130

 17 CYCLONE RIOT Weighted points score GAR, 04/07/2020, R12, P (FEL)P 7P 1P 5/4P. Mattress 525147 1/0129

 18 KIARNI JACK Weighted points score MAT, 25/06/2020, R4, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1T. Roche 494323 8/6129

 19 HIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R8, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4B. Yates 497381 1/0123

 20 TRBOJEVIC 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2020, R9, P 7P 1P 7P 5/3B. Smoothy 522046 3/1108

 21 KIARNI IVY Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R10, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4T. Roche 523994 1/0100

 22 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score GRA, 10/08/2020, R3, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1J. Roche 487941 5/496

 23 BLOSSOMING ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R12, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1R. Walters 500623 6/593

 24 LUCY'S BEAR 1 Weighted points score TAM, 22/08/2020, R7, Y 3Y 5P 7P 5/4W. Marmara 498236 1/091

 25 TAP OUT TINY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 22/08/2020, R8, Y 6Y 1Y 6P 5/4J. Carter 523010 2/088

 26 MR. MEGATRON Weighted points score COO, 15/08/2020, R3, Y 2Y 5Y 6Y 5/3K. Anderson 477624 6/187

 27 FLYING DARCY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 15/08/2020, R7, Y 5Y 5P 5P 5/4J. Carter 497458 1/075

 28 PRINCESS GIRL 1 Weighted points score GUN, 23/07/2020, R8, P 8P 8P 7P 5/3W. Marmara 498233 2/151
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 1 ASTON MEKONG 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 22/08/2020, R6, P 1P 2P 6P 3/1/2K. Brennan 522311 7/5285
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 1 NAVADA CAUSEWAY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 25/07/2020, R3, P

GAR, 18/07/2020, R3, P

5P 3P 3P M/1W. Davies 491367 0/0106

 2 DOUBLE BLUFF 2 First start M/1J. Mackay 532552 0/00

 3 STENT First start M/1T. Desira 530051 0/00

 4 FIRE FLIGHT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/08/2020, R2, P 5P 4P 7P M/1M. Moroney 528429 0/048
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